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22252   TWO COLOR      22452  TWO COLOR      24452  TWO COLOR       44852  TWO COLOR

-010  Tomato Red                 -050  Silver Met.                   -19  Wine                              -67  Dark Blue                      -450  Black
          Silver Met.                            White                                  Black                                     Vivid Blue                               Electric Red

-014  Lt. Charcoal Met.         -055  Black                           -20  Burgundy Met.               -195  Mocha Frost                -541  Arizona Beige Met.
         Lt. Blue Met.                          Lt. Charcoal Met.               Charcoal Met.                         Smoke Met.                          Smoke Met.

-019  Burgundy                     -058  Black                           -31  Hot Red                         -352  Silver Met.                   -633  Arizona Beige Met.
         Silver Met.                             Silver Met.                          Silver Met.                              Champagne Star                  Khaki Met.

-020  Charcoal Met.              -070  Gold Met.                    -33  Champagne Star           -364  Shale Blue Met.           -746  Aztec Star Met.
         Silver Met.                             Silver Met.                          Med. Brown Met.                    Warm Silver Met.                  Lt. Charcoal Met.

-031  Black                            -076  Buckskin                     -39  Warm Silver Met.          -396  Champagne Star          -753  Mocha Frost Met.
         Red                                        Caramel Beige                   Flintstone Met.                       Smoke Met.                           Luxor Brown Met.

-041  Black                            -098  Choc. Brown Met.       -42  Burgundy II                   -419  Lt. Blue Met.                 -800  Pewter
         Gold Met.                               Luxor Brown Met.              Silver Met.                              Silver Met.                             Arizona Beige Met.

-044  Gold Met.                     -10    Smoke Met.                -45  Lt. Gold Met. II               -422  Pewter                         -801  Silver Met.
         Lt. Gold Met.                          Silver Met.                         Champagne Star                    Smoke Met.                           Electric Red

-046  Lt. Charcoal Met.         -18  Med. Brown Met.          -60  Black Met.                      -447  Luxor Brown Met.        -931  Dark Blue
         Lt. Gold Met.                        Lt. Gold Met. II                    Silver Met.                               Taupe Mist Met.                    Red

-1003  M Smoke Met.           -2003  M Charcoal Met.       -3103  M Red                        -4503  M Lt. Gold Met.          -5503  M Black
           M Silver Met.                         Silver Met.                           M Silver Met.                         M Champagne Star               M Lt. Charcoal Met.

-5803  M Black 
           M Silver Met.

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITYLIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

PART   SIZE        CONFIGURATION       
22252      3/16̋x 150́     1/16̋ S x 1/16̋ V x 1/16̋ S 
22452      1/4̋x 150́      1/16̋ S x 1/16̋ V x 1/8̋ S
24452     5/16̋x 150́     1/16̋ S x 1/8̋ V x 1/8̋ S
44852     1/2̋x 150́      1/8̋ S x 1/8̋ V x 1/4̋ S

STANDARD COLORS

M SERIES COLORS

TWO-COLOR PINSTRIPES
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Graphic images shown are digitally created representations of the actual products.
Slight variations in color and appearance may exist between the catalog and the actual product.

PINSTRIPES & ROLL SOLIDS





































































































-03   NEUTRALS /                
         FROSTY JACK™              

68     VERTIGO             
         A - Part   6̋ x 108̋ 
      B - Part   2 1/4̋ x 27 1/2̋     

Sharpline’s Vertigo™ combines innovative graphic design and print technology that utilizes a vehicle’s color to 
influence the appearance of the installed graphic.  Vertigo™ is offered in both neutral and gold combinations 
printed on either Shadowesque™ vinyl for application on light vehicle colors; or printed on Frosty Jack™ vinyl 
for application on dark vehicle colors.

VERTIGO™
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Graphic images shown are digitally created representations of the actual products.
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GRAPHIC KITS
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A
B C

ABC

-12   BLUES         -21   REDS                      -41   GOLDS                 -586   PURPLES

-12   BLUES         -21   REDS                   -58   NEUTRALS

7229    BRIMSTONE  (-586 shown)             
         A - Part   4 3/8̋ x 48 1/2̋ 
      B - Part   2 3/4̋ x 26̋     
      C - Part   1 7/8̋ x 21 1/8̋ 

BRIMSTONE™

7231    WHIRLWIND  (-21 shown)             
         A - Part   3 7/8̋ x 47 3/4̋ 
      B - Part   2 7/8̋ x 26̋     
      C - Part   1 3/4̋ x 42̋ 

WHIRLWIND™

Graphic images shown are digitally created representations of the actual products.
Slight variations in color and appearance may exist between the catalog and the actual product.

LIIMITED QUANTITIES 
AVAILABLE IN ALL COLORS

LIIMITED QUANTITIES 
AVAILABLE IN ALL COLORS

GRAPHIC KITS



-12   BLUES                      -31   REDS                -58   NEUTRALS

RAGE™

7225    RAGE  (-12 shown)             
         A - Part   4̋ x 72 1/2̋ 
      B - Part   3̋ x 35̋     
       

7224    WHIMSEY  (-31 shown)             
         2 5/8̋ x 71 5/8̋ 
       

-12   BLUES                    -31   REDS                               

WHIMSEY™
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GRAPHIC KITS









































KNIVES • SQUEEGEES

Knives
077-55   ‘Good’ Orange Snappy™ Knife w/ Carbon Blade
078-55   ‘Better’ Black Olfa™ Knife w/ Carbon Blade
079-55   ‘Best’ Stainless Steel Olfa™ Knife w/ SS Blade
044-55   X-acto™ Knife w /10 Replacement Blades

Replacement Knife Blades
0781-550781-55   10 Pack - Stainless Steel Breakaway Blades
0782-55   10 Pack - Carbon Steel Breakaway Blades
0783-55   50 Pack - Ultra Max™ Carbon Steel Breakaway 
                                     Blades

Squeegees
088-55   Pumpkin Double Bladed Squeegee
099-55   Silver Double Bladed Squeegee - FIRM
0881-550881-55   Gold Double Bladed Squeegee - XTRA FIRM
0891-55   Teflon® Double Bladed Squeegee - XXTRA FIRM
0882-55       3" x 4" Felt Block Squeegee
0884-55   8" Felt Squeegee w/Wooden Handle
0887-55   8" Replacement Felt Blade for 0884-55
0893-55       2" x 3" Black Rubber Squeegee
0894-55       5" Yellow Turbo Squeegee
0896-55       28" Black Smoothie Squeegee (trim to size)0896-55       28" Black Smoothie Squeegee (trim to size)

Squeegee Accessories
0892-55   EZ Grip Ergonomic Squeegee Handle
0883-55   3/4" x 36́ Teflon® Tape for Squeegee Edges
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ACCESSORIES
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CROSS REFERENCE BY PRODUCT
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A
AfterShock
Arch Sets
Accessories & Tools          

B
Barb Wire
Bowtie PinstripeBowtie Pinstripe
Brimstone

C
CarbonFade
Carbon Fiber Signfilm
Camaro Rally Sport
Camaro Hockey Stripe
Camaro Camaro Vents
ChainLink
Challenger Signfilm
Chrome
ChromeWeaver
Conspicuity
Crystal Cap Emblems 
    Phoenix Flag Set
  Phoenix Spirit Set
  Sport Edition

D
Dante
Diablo
Diamond Plate Signfilm
DirectLine Intermediate FilmDirectLine Intermediate Film
DirectLine Sign Products
Digital Woodgrains
DuraShield™ PPFs

E
Elegant Perfect Pin
Evolutions Graphic Kits
Evolutions II Panel SetsEvolutions II Panel Sets
Evolutions Panels
Express Graphics Fonts

F
Firestorm
Flame Perfect Pin
Flash Kit
FlashbackFlashback
Fuego

G
Glassics
Graphicut Specialty Film
GridWerks
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33
77-80

21
20
5656

27
69
37
38
38
23
6969
9
48
9
61
  
 
    
 

52
22
69
70

75-76
7171
35

11
74
73
72

63-64

5858
11
53
43
49

60
69
2929

H
Hard Drive Panel

I
Intermediate Signfilm

J
Jolt Panel

LL
Laser
LensWrap
Lightning
Liteline

M
Macrotint
Magnetic SheetingMagnetic Sheeting
Masking
MicroElite
MicroFine
MicroFlare
MicroLite
MicroSheer
MicroSupremeMicroSupreme
MicroTips
MicroTriline
Mystic

N
Nuance

0
OEM Bird Graphic KitOEM Bird Graphic Kit
OE Muscle Kits
Orion

P
Patriot Kit
Patriotic Graphics
Perfect Pin
Perforated Perforated Window Film
Phoenix Flag Set
Phoenix Spirit Kit
Pinstripe
 Single Color
 Double Color

 
72

70

73

8
36
2424
8

32
75
76
6
12
2626
14
13
15
15
25
30

3434

62
39-40
16

54
59
11
7575
61
61
4-5
 4
 5

 
 

R
Raceway
RadWire
Rage
Razor
Rainbow Nuance
ReflectionsReflections
Reflective
Re-Volt
RoughNeck

S
SC Select Fusion
SC Select Saber
Shades 2000Shades 2000
Shocker Panel
Solid Rollstripe
Stars & Stripes Panel Set
Street Heat
SuperGraphic Name Sets
 Rally Panels
  Supremes
Sweep Sets

T
Tribal
Tribal Perfect Pin
Triline
Two Color Pinstripe
TType O

V
Vectors
Vector Retros
Vertigo
Visions

W
WhimseyWhimsey
Whirlwind
Wildfire
Wisk Set

19
10
57
45
36
28

9, 759, 75
50
47

 41
42
33
72
44

59/73
44
65
65
65
33

  
17
11
7
5
51

67
6868
55
31

57
56
18
33
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